
Show #B0741 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan Kickoff Classic-RR (03/02/2018)

1. AQHA 143100: Junior Ranch Riding - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 894 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 73.00 Katrin Bieger

2 13 Cruzin To This CD Kathleen M Grayson 72.50 Kathleen M Grayson

3 865 TAMU So Neata Legacy Anissa Cervera (Collegiate) 72.00 Anissa Cervera

4 866 Colonel Peptos Lynx Dominique Brummond 71.50 Doyle L Reeves

5 969 Freckled Catalyst Jacquline M Kotzur 70.00 Jacquline M Kotzur

6 847 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 70.00 Marsha Heap

7 819 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman 65.50 Terry Ranch

8 23 TR Kitty Trevor D Carter 58.00 Phoebe L. Spencer

OP 9 873 Big Boss In Cowtown Emily Renee Woodard (TSU) 73.00 Theresa Woodard



Show #B0741 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan Kickoff Classic-RR (03/02/2018)

2. AQHA 143200: Senior Ranch Riding - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 62 Roany Rey Jay Tom Neel 76.00 Traci A Witte

2 970 KR Tag U R It Jacquline M Kotzur 76.00 Jacquline M Kotzur

3 975 Greyt Socks Thomas J Hicks 75.50 Thomas J Hicks

4 990 Inna Calbar Spin Cody Patterson 74.50 Peter & Debra Watson

5 954 Mystic Lee Terrific Kathy Lee 74.50 Kathy Lee

6 20 Colonel Skyline Trevor D Carter 73.50 RANDY WILLIAM HARRIS

7 103 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 73.50 Prairie Point Ranch

8 968 Banjo Boytoy Jacquline M Kotzur 72.50 Jacquline M Kotzur

9 841 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 72.00 Mary Beth  Meier

10 21 Cowgirl Tari Trevor D Carter 70.00 Catelyn Walker

11 22 Arzies Blue Prom Trevor D Carter 69.50 Tracy Brown

12 932 Kings Melody Sherri Fischer 66.50 Roy Fischer

13 976 Im Roonique Mary L Kite 58.00 Mary L Kite

14 961 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 58.00 Jacque Taylor (Weido)

OP 15 837 Gifted Innovation Stefanie Pullin-Austin 68.00 Deborah L Linscomb

OP 16 56 Chex For Guns Jennifer Matthews Williams 66.50 Patricia Nunley Mertz



Show #B0741 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan Kickoff Classic-RR (03/02/2018)

3. AQHA 243000: Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 23

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 975 Greyt Socks Thomas J Hicks 76.50 Thomas J Hicks

2 841 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 76.00 Mary Beth  Meier

3 876 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard 76.00 Joe Edward Woodard

4 970 KR Tag U R It Jacquline M Kotzur 76.00 Jacquline M Kotzur

5 103 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 75.50 Prairie Point Ranch

6 851 Do Berry Kathleen M Grayson 75.50 Kathleen M Grayson

7 914 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU BLACK) 74.50 Kinsey J Jones

8 968 Banjo Boytoy Jacquline M Kotzur 74.50 Jacquline M Kotzur

9 956 Dulces TL Jayne E Iffla 74.00 Jayne E Iffla

10 923 Genuine Docs Kazoom Sherri E Nabours 73.00 Barry & Sherri Nabours

11 865 TAMU So Neata Legacy Anissa Cervera (Collegiate) 72.50 Anissa Cervera

12 969 Freckled Catalyst Jacquline M Kotzur 72.50 Jacquline M Kotzur

13 932 Kings Melody Sherri Fischer 72.00 Roy Fischer

14 894 Outta Chexanicki Katrin Bieger 71.50 Katrin Bieger

15 29 CR Cross Play Doc Don Causey 71.50 John H. Causey

16 958 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) 71.00 Audrey Whitehead

17 847 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 71.00 Marsha Heap

18 875 The Dream Senorita Theresa Woodard 66.00 Emily Woodard

19 838 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 64.50 Holly & Holly Lindberg

20 42 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 63.00 Grady & Rhonda Dougless

21 13 Cruzin To This CD Kathleen M Grayson 62.50 Kathleen M Grayson

22 828 Dads Birthday Boy Leigh Dickerson 58.00 LEIGH DICKERSON

OP 23 44 Luv A Lil Trouble Blair Williamson 69.00 Blair Williamson



Show #B0741 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan Kickoff Classic-RR (03/02/2018)

4. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 50 DDD King Tivio San Paul Driver 72.00 Double Diamond D, Inc

2 914 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU BLACK) 71.50 Kinsey J Jones

3 22 Arzies Blue Prom Tracy Brown 70.50 Tracy Brown

4 957 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson (TSU) 70.50 Francesca Jackson

5 114 Zip Me A Million Maria Murphy 69.50 Patricia Murphy

6 870 Pep N Jacks Honey Kathryn A Kelly 67.50 Kathryn Kelly

7 967 Dunnit In The Shayd Jeanmarie N Bassett 66.50 Jeanmarie Bassett

8 960 Whiskeys Pixie Stik Christine Hamilton 66.00 Christine Hamilton

9 6 Dark Boon Rising Shay Bloomquist 57.50 Shay Bloomquist

DQ 976 Im Roonique Mary L Kite 0.00 Mary L Kite



Show #B0741 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan Kickoff Classic-RR (03/02/2018)

5. AQHA 443000: Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 3 Wild Card Jackson Gracelyn Jacobs 78.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs

2 856 This Shiners Smokin Allora Elizabeth Leonard 74.00 Allora Elizabeth Leonard

3 844 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 71.00 Skylar Rose Duleba

4 843 This Buds a Nic Skylar Rose Duleba 67.00 Alicia Renee Duleba

5 2 SLJ Navijuice Molly Jacobs 66.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 

6 973 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 66.50 Grace M Estes

7 881 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 66.00 Erika Seaboch

OP 8 62 Roany Rey Jay Caitlin Annelle Witte 65.50 Traci A Witte



Show #B0741 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan Kickoff Classic-RR (03/02/2018)

6. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 856 This Shiners Smokin Allora Elizabeth Leonard 72.50 Allora Elizabeth Leonard

2 844 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 72.50 Skylar Rose Duleba

3 843 This Buds a Nic Skylar Rose Duleba 70.50 Alicia Renee Duleba

4 49 Just A Fancy Step Riley Pirkle 66.50 Neil & Kim Pirkle



Show #B0741 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan Kickoff Classic-RR (03/02/2018)

7. AQHA 243800: Amt Select Ranch Riding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 954 Mystic Lee Terrific Kathy Lee 74.00 Kathy Lee

2 50 DDD King Tivio San Paul Driver 72.50 Double Diamond D, Inc

3 850 The Triple Zippo Deborah L Linscomb 69.50 Deborah L Linscomb

4 879 The Magic Spark Sarijane Stanton 69.00 Sarijane Stanton

5 967 Dunnit In The Shayd Jeanmarie N Bassett 66.00 Jeanmarie Bassett

6 6 Dark Boon Rising Shay Bloomquist 63.50 Shay Bloomquist


